LISTA UCZESTNIKOW
ZAKWALIFIKOWANYCH DO
Il OGOLNOPOLSKIEGO KONKURSU
,TALENTY MUZYCZNE 2024”

Grupa |l

. Bialic Antonina

. Biczyniska Oliwia

. Biczyniska Zofia

. Biernaczyk Barbara

. Brela Maja

. Chmiel Ltucja

. Czajka Michat

. Drobnik Martyna

. Drzewiecka Katarzyna
10. Garus Lilia

11. El Halawany Mai

12. Etmanska Marcelina
13. Fabisiak Ltucja

13. Gateska Zaklina

14. Giza Michalina

15. Gtodowska Julita
16. Gorazda Michalina
17. Ignaszak Antoni
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

Jessa Helena

Joks$ Maria
Kacprzycka Julia
Kotodziej R6za
Kortus Maria

Kotyrio Zuzanna
Krajewska Kaja
Kraszewski Igor

Krol Natalia
Kuczynska Lena
Kwiatek Franciszek
Mata-Szeluncowa Nadelina
Markiewicz Stanistaw
Matuszczak Magda
Noga Zuzanna
Nowakowski Franciszek
Oczkowska Alicja
Ptaskon Marianna
Radkiewicz Jan
Rogowicz Maria
Rusnak Aniela
Ruszkowska Amelia
Rybarczyk Tamara
Rzeznik Wiktoria

Seol Jiwoo

Solpa Helena
Stryczek Julia

Widera Natalia
Wojtaszek Aleksandra
Zajac Marta



Grupa ll

. Baginski Sophia

. Besz Ewa

Bienkowska Aleksandra
. Buka Kamil

. Burniak Gabriela

. Chuda Maria
Chwastniak Maria. Rano
. Dobrowolski-Mahusay Fabian
. Gierszewska Zofia

. Glowacka tucja

10. Gredka Hanna

11. Hubryj Julia

12. Kalinowska Hanna

13. Kardach Nina

14. Konieczka Hanna

15. Konstanciuk Julia

16. Kordel Jakub

17. Kostecka Helena

18. Krupa Marcelina

19. Kuczynska Lena

20. Lewczuk Maria

21. Les Jan

22. Libelt Anna

23. Mazurkiewicz Helena
24. Michalak Anna

25. Michatowicz Matgorzata
26. Nowaczyk Marta

27. Nowakowska Zofia

28. Osowska Lidia
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Pawetczak Paulina
Pawilowski Deborah
Piekarek Lilia
Skrzypinska Blanka
Sorys Oliwia
Slodan Klaudia
Szot Noemi

Tworek Jakub
Urbanek Rozalia
Wachel Layla

Grupa lll
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0.
10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

. Balcerzak Maria

. Garus Edyta

. Heliasz Franciszek
. Hyzak Helena

. Jurkowska Hanna

. Kaminski Fryderyk
. Kazmierczak Adam
. Kosowski Antoni

Krawczynska Katarzyna
Kucharczyk Klaudia
Kwidzinska Karina
Kyrylenko Marheryta
kapczynski Dawid lzaak
Mazur Gustaw
Niewiadomski Mateusz



16. Nowak Gabriela

17. Romanowska Nina
18. Sendzikowska Zofia
19. Szczyszczaj Alicja
20. Swietlik Julia

21. Tsybin Mykyta

22. Tylkowska Natalia
23. Wawrzyniak Nikola

Grupa IV

. Cel Diana Viktoria
. Choinska Julia
. Golema Maja
. Golen Zuzanna
. Kluczka Natalia
. Kowalik Antonina
. Krakowska Wiktoria
. Kuc Matgorzata
. Kurczewska Katarzyna
10. Kwiatek Maja
11. Olbrych Karolina
12. Paczesna Hanna
13. Paprocka Emilia
14. Swidzinska Matylda
15. Trzebiatowski Adam
16. Tsybina Krystyna
17. Wojtaszek Anna
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Grupa V

. Bakalarska Weronika
. Baczkiewicz Emilia

. Cwil Aleksandra

. Dyc Zuzanna

. Gas Eliza

Holewa Adam

. Humelt Hanna

. Janiak Katarzyna
Karolewska Dobrochna
10. Koralenkova Eliza
11. Kusz Marianna

12. Lickindorf Ada

13. Malinski Jan

14. Michatowicz Marcelina
15. Musiotf Antonina

16. Napieralska Zofia
17. Nowicka Maria

18. Owarzany Maja

19. Piska Roksana

20. Solarz Julia

21. Urbanska Izabela
22. Walkiewicz Maria
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Grupa Vi
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. Biernat Igor

. Cichon Maja

. Drahejm Réza

. Fabiniak Zofia

. Jedrzejczyk Amelia
. Kietbasinska Irena
. Lis Michat.

. Lisowicz Wiktor

Mikoftajczyk Aleksandra

10. Pegier Emilia

11. Pietrzak Julia

12. Pulnik Jagoda

13. Sochanska Joanna
14. Szurkato Maja



